
K-DROSSELPLATT NAMUR VENTIL
Flow regulators for NAMUR valves

Uprkos pažljivom proveravanju, ne možemo isključiti greške i ne preuzimamo nikakvu garanciju za navedene podatke.
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Osobine
Mediji Air, neutral gases, filtered
Radni pritisak 0.5 to 10 bar
Radna temperatura -20 °C to +70 °C
Sadržano u isporuci 1 coding pin (not for K-07152240), 2 O-rings, 2

fixing screws
Kućište Aluminium, anodised
Materijal Zaptivka: NBR
Zaptivni materijal NBR

Napomena
Ostali podaci na upit.

Opis
Block-form flow regulator as an intermediate plate between the control valve and actuator acc. to the G 1/4 NAMUR standard. 3/2-way flow regulators:
Independent regulation of the forward and return strokes of a single-acting pneumatic actuator. 5/2-way flow regulators: Regulation of the forward and
return strokes of a double-acting pneumatic actuator.

Artikal
Naziv Funkcija Aktiviranje DN Protok 
 (L/min)

K- 07 15 22 39
K- 07 15 22 40
K- 07 15 22 41
K- 07 15 22 42

3/2-way
3/2-way
5/2-way
5/2-way

Knurled Screw
Screwdriver
Knurled Screw
Screwdriver

5
5
5
5

650
650
650
650


